附表一：新化县2015年城区缺编学校选调教师学科及数量

	科目 层次
	语文
	数学
	英语
	化学
	生物
	物理
	政治
	历史
	地理
	音乐
	美术
	体育
	计算机
	科学
	合计

	高中
	1
	5
	5
	2
	 
	1
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	15

	初中
	6
	5
	5
	2
	2
	1
	1
	2
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	27

	小学
	43
	33
	7
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	2
	3
	2
	2
	1
	93

	合计
	50
	43
	17
	4
	2
	2
	2
	2
	3
	2
	3
	2
	2
	1
	135


